ASS. REC. BY: REI	Cs/msg 18008487	2/ (sb precial Instruction:
Prom (Person): mere Ten Gele	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	Date/Time 09/08/18
OD /FIJ+WS+TP RES / OD RES / E	VA / INV / MV / CS	
To Inspect Vehicle No: 2m 5	3134	Insured: SLF 8332R
at Workshop m/s Perfor mance of 303 Alexandra Road Robinshop	d, Sime Docky Per	Porman a Cantre
roncy No.	Claim No:	TP/(5792)
Sum Insured:		\$ 600.00
Make of Veh: Client's Record)		D.O.A. 05/05/13
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	Wp1 33052018 AL	In 9116 Span
Date/Time: 95.	erson Contacted: Caroline	Vehicle IN (OUT)
Date/Time Action/Instruction ( V	) Estimate Han	
24/05/18 @ 14:29 p.m	revised IA to I	rue Tan ack Ing Via murime
0.01 1		not agreed the bumper part
due to his	Colleague discuss h	1.7h the own misundustand
Submit Preli R	eport	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	07 May 2018		09 May 2018 09:39 Assign			1131131110	New Assignme Cancel Case	ent
	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Details	Doc	uments	Show All
CLAIM S	SUBFOLDER DET	AILS	HUNDAUGUEL CHEST				Created by insu	rerl
insured:		FAIZA	L BIN BOHARI,	ID: S7626225	Z		or carea by mise	
Main Clair	mant:		BENG HWEE, ID					
/ehicle R	eg. No.:	SLMS	5913Y	Di	Date of Loss:		05/05/2018 08:00 - :59 [ <b>13</b> Months and <b>5</b> Days From Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Typ			<b>TP</b> / 557721		Policy/Cover Note No.:		8054719QMX (Comprehensive) Coverage: 09/03/2018 - 08/03/2019	
ehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured):	SLF83	SLF8332R		Policy No. (Claimant):			
					cess:		\$600.00	
lepairer:		Perfor Alexan	mance Motors L dra - Tel: 631901	imited (Alexar 72/63190174	ndra) 303 Alexandra	Road, Sime Dark	y Performance Ce	entre, 159941
landling 1	Insurer:	MSIG 6594 2	Insurance (Sing	apore) Pte. Lte	d. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888 [Ha	ndled by Irene Ta	n Gek Ing -
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HO) -	Tel: 6256-3561 [	Imm. Advice	due 10/05/201	<b>Ω</b> 1
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	PML SE	ELECT LKK AS SJE		0250 5501 [	ZIIIIIIAUVICE	dde 10/03/201	٥١
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				Vie	ew All   Comp	ose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	ase.				-		
=								
1275	OCIATED TASK	S			View All   Se	earch Tasks	Create New Task	1 Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed		Complete On Done?

Caroline New Dust

23/05/08am SLM59134 BMW Dealer ormance Motors Limited A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x 280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting

315, Alexandra Read Sime Darby Business centeranged part(s) during resurvey singapore 1599 to the same subject to confirmation 6319 528 (Alexandra Subject to confirmation 6319 533) \$140 (Material Subject to a "Without Prejudice" basis 6479601 No Illigot Production(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be a surveyed and 0020081 Specific to snal approval from insurance Supparis

GST REG. NO : M2

IMAT

Acknowledged by Repairer

ESignature: Date:

U 8 MAY 2018

Estimate No.

: b1 46867

Date Estimated

: 08/05/2018

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Soh Beng Hwee

105 Petir Road

#17-11

ACCOUNT

40000

Page No.

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 678274

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLM5913Y

G455341

31/03/2017

530iA

0

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper & attac hments including to knock out dented area caused by the accident

To respray rear bumper

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the

rear section for proper function.

Sundries.

177.00

2,570.00

VALUE

793.55

47.45

80.00

VALUE

1,275.00

1.038.00

DESCRIPTION

REAR BUMPER CARRIER **EXHAUST SUPPORT** 

REAR BUMPER COVER (M)

REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)

Total Labour 1:

PRIC QTY 793.55

47.45

176.45

1,587.75

de - 176.45

Total Parts

1.587.75

2,605.20

Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement

fauther O luka

Labour 1 2,570.00 Parts 2,605.20 Labour 2 0.00 0.00 Excess Total GST @ 7% 362.26

Grand Total

5,537.46

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/05/2018 17:31
Date Of Accident	05/05/2018 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	EXIT OF BLK 962A JURONG WEST MSCP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Party Control of the	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM5913Y
Insured/Policyholder	的關係。其他自然是當在軍門軍員是對軍員軍制作的
Name Of Registered Owner	SOH BENG HWEE
NRIC No	S1163245I
Email Address	NELSONSOHBH@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98266223
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98266223
Vehicle Particulars	<b>经验证证据的现在分词,是不是不管的证明的是实现的。</b>
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	5301
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	NORMAL USAGE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	· 基层的复数增加。
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	NOTAVAIL
Cover Note Number	
Driver	。 [2] 《江墨·阿里·李里·古古史·代書》,董多·史斯思哲信至文章。
Name of Driver	SOH BENG HWEE
NRIC No	S1163245I

17/11/1956 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 25/09/1975 Date Of Driving Pass

42 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98266223 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-98266223 Contact Number

NELSONSOHBH@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address** 

Address

105 PETIR RD #17-11

Postcode

678274

**OWNER** 

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHUNG LAI FONG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLF8332R** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

FAIZAL BIN BOHARI

NRIC/Passport Number

S7626225Z

Contact Number

98537359

Address

BLK 837 JURONG WEST ST 81#07-73

Postcode

640837

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 15

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO SIMPLE AND ANALYSIST ON SIFILE AT DELINAL ANALYSIST OF THE STATE OF	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
A Car  SLM(9127  SLF 8232R  RIC 962a  Jorong West  MS C.P  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On S/S/16 at  behingh another  9629 HDB Joro	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex  y West MSCP, S	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
A Car  SLM(9127  SLF 8232R  RIC 962a  Jorong West  MS C.P  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On S/S/16 at  behingh another  9629 HDB Joro	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex  y West MSCP, S	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
A Car  SLM(9127  SLF 8232R  RIC 962a  Jorong West  MS C.P  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On S/S/16 at  behingh another  9629 HDB Joro	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex  y West MSCP, S	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
A Car  SLM(9127  SLF 8232R  RIC 962a  Jorong West  MS C.P  ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On S/S/16 at  behingh another  9629 HDB Joro	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex  y West MSCP, S	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On SISIA and	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex  y West MSCP, S	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On SISIA and	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex  y West MSCP, S	hile my car stopped  H M SCP N BIK
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On SISIA and	HE ACCIDENT  around 8:38 am w  car at the ex  y West MSCP, S	hile my car stopped
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TO  On SISIL At  behing anshu  9629 HDB Juro	around 8:38 am w r car at the ex y west MSCP, s	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
on x/x/16 at behingly another 9629 HDB Juro	around 8:38 am w r car at the ex y west MSCP, s	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
on x/x/16 at behingly another 9629 HDB Juro	around 8:38 am w r car at the ex y west MSCP, s	hile my car stopped it & MSCP & BIK
on x/x/16 at behingly another 9629 HDB Juro	around 8:38 am w r car at the ex y west MSCP, s	hile my car stopped
on x/x/16 at behingly another 9629 HDB Juro	around 8:38 am w r car at the ex y west MSCP, s	hile my car stopped
on x/x/16 at behingly another 9629 HDB Juro	around 8:38 am w r car at the ex y west MSCP, s	hile my car stopped
2222 2	y west MSCP. S	hile my car stopped
2222 2	y west MSCP. S	H MSCP J BIK
2222 2		104
2222 2		110 100 6 600
SLF #332 K /	1 L 200 Le 70	1 2: Di i cont
1	wen by the First	Bin Boher, Crashe
into my rear	. We were shock	ed. When we glightly
Faire Leaghail	ul and we exch	engel particulars
Failal abolation	47 46 4 6 2 6 7 6 7 6 7	0 1
ECLARATION		
We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	
2		
		No.
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
ate & Time: 7/5/18	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name\ NRIC/FIN No.:
AKTON	Date & Time:	2

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	atus	
Main	07 May 2018		09 May 2018 09:39 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,698.20 Edit Estimates	1	6,698.20 ew Rpt		Re	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Document	s		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	FAIZAL B	IN BOHARI, ID	: S7626225Z							
Main Claimant:	SOH BEN	G HWEE, ID: S	1163245I							
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SLM591	SLM5913Y					3 08:00 - :59 s and <b>5</b> Days Fro	m LTA R	eg Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: <b>TP</b> / 557	721		Policy/ Note N			4X (Comprehensi 09/03/2018 - 08,		9	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLF8332F	ı		Policy (Claim						
				Excess	-	S\$600.00				
Repairer:	63190172		ted (Alexandra) 3	3 Alexandra Road	Sime D	Darby Perfori	mance Centre, 15	59941 AI	lexandra -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:			ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 7	888	[Handled by	Irene Tan Gek	Ing - 65	594 2541]	
Adjuster:	08/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handl	ed by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID	)] [ <b>F</b> i	inal Rpt	due
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PML SELEC	T LKK AS SJE								
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	ew All	Compose	Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊟			1	/iew All S	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Cı	reated On	Don

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

### **Claim Documents**

\*SLM5913Y (557721)

[SLF8332R]

TP

SOH BENG HWEE

May 5 2018 8:00AM

[FAIZAL BIN BOHARI]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per page	7
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	08/05/18 16:29	Non Reporting Letter to OI	1 Load HT	ч
		I a series a		
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	24/05/18 14:29	Adjuster Immediate Advice	1 Load HTM	4
Dho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
2	29/08/18 13:26	General View	<b>⑥</b> Load JPC	
3	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPG	
4	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
5	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
6	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
7	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
8		General View	1 Load JPC	
	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
9	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
10	29/08/18 13:26		1 Load JPC	
11	29/08/18 13:26	General View		-
12	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
13	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
14	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
15	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
16	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	
17	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	3 <b>4</b>
18	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	_
19	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	3 <b>V</b>
20	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	3 <b>4</b>
21	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	G <b></b> ✓
22	29/08/18 13:26	General View	1 Load JPC	3 <b></b>
_				7 2
	cumentation			_
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna  Load PD	97.0
2	08/05/18 16:25 08/05/18 16:25	TPD SLM5913Y GIA REPORT.PDF SLM5913Y -EST & PARTICULARS IC &	1 Load PD	
3	08/05/18 18:15	EMAIL TO APPOINT LKK.pdf	1 Load PD	_

#### **Documents Checklist**

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18008482/T1SBE2

Date:

30/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

8054719QMX

Claimant Vehicle

SLM5913Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLF8332R

No: Date of Loss:

05/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 557721

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLM5913Y

Make & Model:

BMW 530I, 2.0 LED NAV (A) 31/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Engine No:

11699867B48B20B

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAJA52080G455341 24554 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

275/35R19

Rear Tyre Size:

275/35R19

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,685.20	1,764.20	921.00	34.30
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,490.00	1,934.00	556.00	22.33
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,175.20	3,698.20	1,477.00	28.54
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	362.26	258.87	103.39	28.54
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,537.46	3,957.07	1,580.39	28.54

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

09/05/2018

Date Inspected:

23/05/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster:

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: Hiew May Fung

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE) (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$921.00 NETT)

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Aug 2018)
Parts:	143	BMW 530I 2.0 LED NAV (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no	print-code for SLM5913Y)
Validity:		are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values not	in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER	*Check	793.55 FS	*-FS
1		*EXHAUST SUPPORT	*Check	47.45 FS	*-FS
1		*REAR BUMPER COVER (M)	Deformed	176.45 FS	*176.45 FS
1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)	Deformed	1,587.75 FS	*1,587.75 FS
1		*SUNDRIES	*Check	80.00 FS	*- FS
nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett.	_		
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,685.20	1,764.20
	1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1	1 *REAR BUMPER CARRIER 1 *EXHAUST SUPPORT 1 *REAR BUMPER COVER (M) 1 *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)	1 *REAR BUMPER CARRIER *Check 1 *EXHAUST SUPPORT *Check 1 *REAR BUMPER COVER (M) Deformed 1 *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M) Deformed 1 *SUNDRIES *Check	1       *REAR BUMPER CARRIER       *Check       793.55 FS         1       *EXHAUST SUPPORT       *Check       47.45 FS         1       *REAR BUMPER COVER (M)       Deformed       176.45 FS         1       *REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M)       Deformed       1,587.75 FS         1       *SUNDRIES       *Check       80.00 FS         nchise part. S=SpcNett.       *Check       80.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMNETS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,275.00	850.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,490.00	1,934.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >